kat

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M65
M65
M65
M65
M65

Z50
Z50
Z50
Z50
Z50

Z65
Z65
265
Z65
Z65
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PRVENSTVO SLOVENIJE IN HRVASKE V METALSKEM PETEROBOJU ZA VETERANE

Domzale, 11.6.2022

disciplina orodje veteran

kladivo
krogla
disk
kopje
gira

kladivo
krogla
disk
kopje
gira

kladivo
krogla
disk
kopje
gira

kladivo
krogla
disk
kopje
gira

6
6
1.5
7
11

N O =, Ww © o =~ 0’

a0 = W w

PEZEROVIC Mato
PEZEROVIC Mato
PEZEROVIC Mato
PEZEROVIC Mato
PEZEROVIC Mato

VRBANC Zeliko
VRBANC Zeliko
VRBANC Zeliko
VRBANC Zeljko
VRBANC Zeliko

SARIC Sandra
SARIC Sandra
SARIC Sandra
SARIC Sandra
SARIC Sandra

GRGURIC PAJNIC Slavica
GRGURIC PAJNIC Slavica
GRGURIC PAJNIC Slavica
GRGURIC PAJNIC Slavica
GRGURIC PAJNIC Slavica

rojstvo

1971
1971
1971
1971
1971

1957
1957
1957
1957
1957

1968
1968
1968
1968
1968

klub

AK Maksimir CRO
AK Maksimir CRO
AK Maksimir CRO
AK Maksimir CRO
AK Maksimir CRO

AK Dinamo Zrinjevac CRO
AK Dinamo Zrinjevac CRO
AK Dinamo Zrinjevac CRO
AK Dinamo Zrinjevac CRO
AK Dinamo Zrinjevac CRO

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

AK Kvarner Rijeka CRO
AK Kvarner Rijeka CRO
AK Kvarner Rijeka CRO
AK Kvarner Rijeka CRO
AK Kvarner Rijeka CRO

Stran 1

dosezek

15.18
8.67
15.45
17.60
6.89

22.95
9.34
27.18
33.11
8.94

27.62
6.45
19.71
11.70
8.16

7.76
7.97
18.01
15.14
7.65

rezultat

18.01
10.16
15.79
21.61

7.23

33.64
12.71
31.63
51.72

9.97

35.46
8.13
25.88
15.38
9.65

13.22
13.23
32.29
27.51
10.14

tocke

162
496
195
184
299
1336

409
650
497
615
451
2622

612
408
386
204
472
2082

186
743
506
430
502
2367
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